
Riverbank bus Time
Leave 
STOP

START @ Transportation Center
Right on W Dunbar Rd
Left on Hwy 302
Left on I26 Spartanburg
take exit 110
Right on Hwy 378
Left on Cougar Dr
Arrive @ Riverbank Elem
Right on Hwy 378
Right on Pinelake Dr     
Right on Ephrata Dr 
Right on Quail Hollow Ln
STOP @ Quail Hollow Apts 10:15 10:25
Left on Feather Run Trail
Right on Bob White Ln
Left on Pinelake Dr
Right on Hwy 378
Left on Hebron Dr
Right on Leaphart Rd 
Left on Mineral Springs Rd 
Left on Jassamine Rd 
Straight on Dudley Rd 
STOP @ 3118 Dudley Rd 10:40 10:50

Tab 
Left on Woodberry Rd 
STOP @ 200 Woodberry Rd 10:50 11:00
Left on Hwy 1
Left on Methodist Park Rd 
Right on Romell
STOP @ Mailboxes on Romell 11:05 11:15
Left on Leaphart Rd 
Right on Oakwood Dr 
STOP @ Oakwood / Sharon Circle at trailer 
park 11:20 11:30
Right on Harbor Dr 
Left on Leaphart Rd 
STOP @ 2424 Leaphart Rd 11:35 11:45
Left on Hwy 1
STOP @ 1911 Augusta Rd  (Red Oak) 11:50 12:00
Left on N Brown 
STOP @ 534 N Brown 12:05 12:15
Right on Holland St
Left on Batchelor St
Left on North St
STOP North St / Monticello St 12:15 12:25
Right on Monticello St
crossover 12th St to continue on Monticello St
Left on Koon St
Right on Hoover St
STOP Hoover St / N Line St 12:25 12:35
Right on N Line St
crossover Hwy 378 to continue on Craft St
Left on N Lucas St
STOP @ 800 N Lucas St (Serenity Apts) 12:35 12:45
Right on Comanchee Trl
Left on Seminole Dr
Right on Hwy 378
Left on I26 Charleston
take exit 113
Right on Hwy 302
Right on W Dunbar Rd
FINISH @ Transportation 1:00


